0 LABUK DAY g
.&99 4.4 Mile 3

NAME AGE TIME POSITION
Bruce Freme 34 24:17:00 1
Melvin Taylor 18 24:48:00 2
Dan Harrigan 36 25:05:00 3
Steve Emery 35 25:28:00 4
Gary Feeney 45 25:34:00 5
Mike Mendonca 34 26:11:00 6
Kirk Coté 18 26:12:00 7
Jeff Holmes 25 26:16:00 8
Tony Murphy 17 26:20:00 9
Paul Lamoreau 30 26:21:00 10
Terrance Hartford 17 26:21:00 11
Stacy Knight 21 26:23:00 12
Darren Glendenning 16 26:32:00 13
Roy Alden 36 26:40:00 14
Jeff Langley 16 26:50:00 15
Robert Cleaves 14 26:56:00 16
Dennis Arpin 38 27:12:00 17
Danny Bouchard 16 28:15:00 18
Shawn Lawler 23 28:29:00 19
Serge Rioux 16 28:32:00 20
Kevin Osgood 30 28:33:00 21
Anne Walker 23 28:35:00 22
Joseph Pickens 31 28:40:00 23
Mike Aldrich 29 28:47:00 24
Bob Duprey 47 28:49:00 25
Donna Sund 25 29:01:00 26
Chris Smith 32 29:02:00 27
John Woods 47 29:06:00 28
Craig Small 31 29:20:00 29
John Morgans 41 29:25:00 30
Michael Michaud 20 29:26:00 31
Joe Pinette 17 29:36:00 32
David Belyea 44 29:44:00 33
Connie McLellan 39 29:46:00 34

David Heald 43 30:17:00
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Mike Souza
Michael Hartford
Rachel Cleaves
David McClusky
Mac Glendenning
Steven Nadeau
Andy Churchill
Peter Johnson
Brian King

Jamie Martin
Bruce Fitzpatrick
Joe Landry

Ben Paradis

Carol McElwee
Corey Lundell
Cindy Toner

Art Thompson
Richard Hartford
Jon Taggett
Lyndon Moors
George Middleton
Hank Carbone
Eric Capporatta
Katie Martin
Peter Emerson
Elizabeth Kimbau
Kim Morgans
Della Rioux

Tyra Bradbury
Nicole Durette
Dean Albert
Jared Stewart
Roderick Charote
Jim Seitz

Brent Jepson
Krista Bossie
Rick Curtis

Bob Zinck

Tony Ivey

Alex Workman
Milton Bailey
Dana Truman
Julie Ouellette

33
14
16
20
38
16
16
16
16
17
41
14
46
45
14
15
56
45
15
26
40
16
12
31
14
17
16
43
16
17
16
14
17
40
38
17
33
44
37
14
71
30
17

30:38:00
30:39:00
30:40:00
30:44:00
31:04:00
31:18:00
31:19:00
31:30:00
31:43:00
31:52:00
31:56:00
31:57:00
31:58:00
32:00:00
32:07:00
32:15:00
32:22:00
32:23:00
32:27:00
32:27:00
32:36:00
32:39:00
32:41.00
32:41:.00
33:26:00
33:32:00
33:40:00
34:22:00
34:45:00
34:47:00
35:01:00
35:14:00
35:19:00
35:26:00
35:40:00
35:45:00
35:53:00
36:22:00
37:20:00
38:12:00
38:24:00
38:53:00
39:28:00
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Fred Archer
Jennifer Albair
Jessica Plourde
Nicole Charrotte
Kerri Ivey
Wendy Ivey

Aussa Beals
Sue Souza

WALKERS

Janel Duprey
Bernadette Arpin
Peggy Deveau

S. Verano

Paula Robertson
JoAnn Mecca
Marjorie Donnelly
Lind Callison
Marilyn Clark
Cheryl Arpin
Renée Bourgoin
Nancy Donnelly

18
15
14
16
13
12

13
32

23
35
35
31
43
31
60
48
54
12
12
51

40:47:00
41:29:00

41:41:.00
42:18:00
42:21:00
42:21:00
42:21:00
43:44:00

50:01:00
52:28:00
53:15:00
54:42:00
56:06:00
56:40:00
57:41.00
57:42:00
64:40:00
65:22:00
65:22:00
73:44:00

79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

O 00 NON Ol WN R

— —
N S)

By Cheryl L Arpin



